
DINNERDINNERDINNER

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGERBUILD YOUR OWN BURGERBUILD YOUR OWN BURGER

HOUSE SPECIALTIESHOUSE SPECIALTIESHOUSE SPECIALTIES

SANDWICHES, WRAPS, & MORESANDWICHES, WRAPS, & MORESANDWICHES, WRAPS, & MORE

STEAKS, SEAFOOD, & PASTASTEAKS, SEAFOOD, & PASTASTEAKS, SEAFOOD, & PASTA

Comes with your choice of one side. Upgrade to onionComes with your choice of one side. Upgrade to onion rings or a salad for $3.99. rings or a salad for $3.99.Comes with your choice of one side. Upgrade to onion rings or a salad for $3.99.

Steaks and seafood come with choice of soup or salad and one choice of side.Steaks and seafood come with choice of soup or salad and one choice of side.Steaks and seafood come with choice of soup or salad and one choice of side.

Piggly Wiggly................................. $13.99Piggly Wiggly................................. $13.99

Albany Croissant Club.................... $17.99Albany Croissant Club.................... $17.99

Prospectors Plate..................... $16.99Prospectors Plate..................... $16.99

*Groomer’s Special.......................... $13.99*Groomer’s Special.......................... $13.99

The Catch..............................$14.99The Catch..............................$14.99

Fresh Forester.......................... $13.99Fresh Forester.......................... $13.99

Chicken BLT-A......................$14.99Chicken BLT-A......................$14.99

Steak  Sandwich . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$18 .99Steak  Sandwich . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$18 .99

Piggly Wiggly................................. $13.99

Albany Croissant Club.................... $17.99

Prospectors Plate..................... $16.99

*Groomer’s Special.......................... $13.99

The Catch..............................$14.99

Fresh Forester.......................... $13.99

Chicken BLT-A......................$14.99

Steak  Sandwich . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$18 .99

*The Ranger.................................$37.99*The Ranger.................................$37.99

*The General................................$33.99*The General................................$33.99

*The Rough Rider.......................$19.99*The Rough Rider.......................$19.99

*Medicine Bow Peak.........................$24.99*Medicine Bow Peak.........................$24.99

Fettuccine Alfredo.............................$15.99Fettuccine Alfredo.............................$15.99

*The Ranger.................................$37.99

*The General................................$33.99

*The Rough Rider.......................$19.99

*Medicine Bow Peak.........................$24.99

Fettuccine Alfredo.............................$15.99

Slow roasted pulled pork with Sweet Baby Ray’s BBQ sauce and crispy fried onions on a toasted
brioche bun.

Certified Angus Beef Tenderloin, cut in house, wrapped in thick cut bacon, grilled to your liking.

Ham, turkey, and bacon, with your choice of cheese (American, provolone, pepper jack, Swiss,
and cheddar), chipotle mayo, lettuce, and tomato. Served on a warm flaky croissant.

Certified Angus Beef Rib-eye steak cut in house, perfectly marbled and cooked to order.

The legendary burrito stuffed with your choice of pork carnitas, beef, or carne asada (+ $3.99),
beans, and cheese. Comes smothered with green chili and cheese. Served with Pico and guacamole.

Chicken Fried Steak with white or brown gravy.

Three crispy breaded chicken tenders with your choice of dipping sauce (BBQ, ranch, or honey
mustard).

7oz Pan-Seared Salmon Filet rubbed in salt, pepper, and paprika.

Fettuccine covered in our homemade Alfredo sauce. Comes with soup or salad.
Add chicken (grilled or blackened): $4.99
Add Shrimp (grilled or blackened): $6.99

Two hand battered cod filets served with tartar sauce.
Add a third piece for $4.99

Turkey BLT-A with Swiss cheese and roasted peppers drizzled with ranch and wrapped in a warm
tortilla.

Step OneStep One: Choose your meat: Choose your meat

: Choose Your Cheese: Choose Your CheeseStep TwoStep Two

: Set or No Set: Set or No SetStep ThreeStep Three

: Choose Toppings: Choose ToppingsStep FourStep Four

Step One: Choose your meat

: Choose Your CheeseStep Two

: Set or No SetStep Three

: Choose ToppingsStep Four
Grilled marinated chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and avocado served on grilled pita bread

Grilled beef tenderloin sliced on a brioche bun, topped with a bacon jam, creamy horseradish,
and crispy onions.

Trail Dogs..................................$9.99Trail Dogs..................................$9.99

*Trail Steak Burger.......................$17.99*Trail Steak Burger.......................$17.99

Black and Blue Burger..................$17.99Black and Blue Burger..................$17.99

Trail Dogs..................................$9.99

*Trail Steak Burger.......................$17.99

Black and Blue Burger..................$17.99

Albany Mac Down.........................$14.99Albany Mac Down.........................$14.99

Buffalo Mac....................................$14.99Buffalo Mac....................................$14.99

Mountain Mac...............................$11.99Mountain Mac...............................$11.99

Albany Mac Down.........................$14.99

Buffalo Mac....................................$14.99

Mountain Mac...............................$11.99

Two all beef hot dogs on a New England style bun.
Add relish, sauerkraut, or chopped onions for $0.99.

Cavatappi pasta topped with house mac sauce, bacon, chicken, ranch, and BBQ sauce.

7oz ground steak with bacon, cheddar, and Swiss cheese with BBQ sauce on a toasted bun.

Cavatappi pasta topped with house mac sauce, boneless buffalo wings, and a ranch drizzle.

7oz blackened ground steak with blue cheese crumble and caramelized onions on a toasted 
brioche bun.

Build your own: Cavatappi pasta, house made sauce and your choice of:
Ground beef, shredded pork, sausage, buffalo chicken, fried chicken, blackened chicken, 
bacon: $2.99/ea
Caramelized onion, roasted red peppers, diced tomatoes, mushrooms: $1.99

7 oz ground steak: $14.99
Additional patty: $5.99
Veggie burger: $14.99
Grilled chicken breast: $13.99

Cheddar, pepper jack, Swiss, American, provolone, or blue cheese crumble.

A set includes lettuce, tomato, pickle, and onion for $1.50

Jalapeno ($0.99), sauteed onion ($1.49), sauteed mushroom ($1.49), 
roasted red peppers ($1.49), bacon ($2.99), fried egg ($2.49), green chili ($1.99)

*Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of food-borne illnesses. Please alert your server if you have special dietary requirements.  
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